1

N

ISSUE

Crimestoppers

City of Grand Island

Hall County

John Stegman Police Recognition

Hall County/Tracy Overstreet

CNCAA Sandy Yager

Central Neb Humane Society

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

Stations: KKJK-FM, KMTY-FM, KRGI-AM, KRGI-FM, KRGY-FM

Quarterly Listing of Community Issues and Programs
January 1, 2024 through March 31, 2024

PROGRAM
PSA

Community Connection

Community Connection

Community Connection

Community Connection

Community Connection

PSA

LENGTH

:60

3:54

8:52

3:09

11:29

4:40

:30

DATE
01/01/2024

01/16/2024

01/29/2024

02/27/2024

03/12/2024

03/13/2024

03/18/2024

TIME

0:00 AM -
11:59 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

0:00 AM -
11:59 PM

FREQUENCY DESCRIPTIN

10-15 a week

30 times in the
week

Laura Fentress with the Gl Public Library talked
about items from the library are turned in on time.
Also touched base on library programs and
workshops.

Weather/Roads that have been worked along with
budget work ins for overtime work for inclement
road work. JBS breach of containment pond that
entered into the Wood River. Provided an update
on the county courthouse project.

Gl City Mayor Roger Steele gives a 25 year service
award and congrats Officer Stegman of his work
and dedication to the City of Grand Island.

Addressing the Hall County Board of the voter id
requirements and what Id's are accepted to vote.

2024 conference for profesionsals workshop that is
hosted at Abundent Life.There will be a dinner and
comedy show for those who sign up.

Promotion of the Hallwood Paws of Fame/Furball
fundraising event at Riverside Golf Course.



