QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

Stations: KKJK-FM, KMTY-FM, KRGI-AM, KRGI-FM, KRGY-FM

Quarterly Listing of Community Issues and Programs January 1, 2024 through March 31, 2024

	ISSUE	PROGRAM	LENGTH	DATE	TIME	FREQUENCY	DESCRIPTIN
1	Crimestoppers	PSA	:60	01/01/2024	0:00 AM - 11:59 PM	10-15 a week	
2	City of Grand Island	Community Connection	3:54	01/16/2024	9:00 AM	1	Laura Fentress with the GI Public Library talked about items from the library are turned in on time. Also touched base on library programs and workshops.
3	Hall County	Community Connection	8:52	01/29/2024	9:00 AM	1	Weather/Roads that have been worked along with budget work ins for overtime work for inclement road work. JBS breach of containment pond that entered into the Wood River. Provided an update on the county courthouse project.
4	John Stegman Police Recognition	Community Connection	3:09	02/27/2024	9:00 AM		GI City Mayor Roger Steele gives a 25 year service award and congrats Officer Stegman of his work and dedication to the City of Grand Island.
5	Hall County/Tracy Overstreet	Community Connection	11:29	03/12/2024	9:00 AM	1	Addressing the Hall County Board of the voter id requirements and what Id's are accepted to vote.
6	CNCAA Sandy Yager	Community Connection	4:40	03/13/2024	9:00 AM	1	2024 conference for profesionsals workshop that is hosted at Abundent Life. There will be a dinner and comedy show for those who sign up.
7	Central Neb Humane Society	PSA	:30	03/18/2024	0:00 AM - 11:59 PM	30 times in the week	Promotion of the Hallwood Paws of Fame/Furball fundraising event at Riverside Golf Course.